
                            Terry Krall Invite
                 Heritage Trails County Park, Slinger, WI
                       Hosted by Slinger High School
                                10/03/2024
                                      
                                Team Score
                          Boys JV - Large Schools
                                      

  1.    32  Shorewood                         (19:38.6  98:12.6 2:24.2)
================================================
  1      1  Jacoby Vanderloop       11   18:33.1
  2      2  William Nagle           11   18:51.0
  3      4  Noah Mondragon Jo       11   19:44.3
  4      7  Matthew Dahm            9    20:06.9
  5     18  Gabe Grandoney          11   20:57.3

  2.    43  Kimberly                          (20:08.7  100:43.5 1:23.4)
================================================
  1      3  Max Heling              12   19:19.8
  2      6  Benjamin Burgess        12   19:56.7
  3      9  Aiden McGinnis          10   20:15.3
  4     11  Ellis Karls             10   20:28.5
  5     14  River Lauren            10   20:43.2
  6   ( 17) Xander Herron           9    20:50.3
  7   ( 24) Jonah Deeg              9    21:09.5

  3.    68  Slinger                           (20:36.5  103:02.3 0:52.8)
================================================
  1      8  Drake Butzke            11   20:08.0
  2     12  Evan Swart              10   20:28.7
  3     13  Nolan Feucht            12   20:40.5
  4     15  Leo Griesemer           12   20:44.3
  5     20  Jenson Remmen           10   21:00.8
  6   ( 21) Colin Lovrine           11   21:02.2
  7   ( 22) Dane Olsen              12   21:04.0

  4.   120  Kaukauna                          (21:34.8  107:53.8 2:57.1)
================================================
  1     10  Xane Schmidt            12   20:22.2
  2     16  Owen O'Kane             9    20:46.8
  3     19  Parker LeRoy            10   21:00.2
  4     35  Aaron Phillips          9    22:25.3
  5     40  Cameron Driggers        9    23:19.3
  6   ( 41) Gavin Ferrier           12   23:25.6
  7   ( 50) Isaac Miller            10   25:36.6

  5.   128  Grafton                           (21:26.6  107:12.7 3:01.1)
================================================
  1      5  Ryan Piaro              10   19:53.8
  2     26  Matthew Uttke           9    21:14.1
  3     27  Jackson Konzen          12   21:14.1
  4     32  Noah Gain               12   21:55.8
  5     38  Cole Burgos             9    22:54.9
  6   ( 45) Evan Buchman            11   23:55.1
  7   ( 47) Grant Fritschel         9    24:13.8

  6.   145  Whitnall                          (21:39.9  108:19.5 1:40.2)
================================================
  1     23  Dylan Bradley           9    21:04.3
  2     25  Ayden Bradley           11   21:09.6
  3     28  Luca Davido             10   21:25.0
  4     33  Cal Maloney             10   21:56.1
  5     36  Theo Jenkins            11   22:44.5
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  6   ( 39) Alex Fabrocino          9    23:17.9
  7   ( 48) Jesus Sanchez           12   24:17.3

  7.   166  Watertown Luther Prep             (22:17.3  111:26.2 1:49.5)
================================================
  1     29  Ethan Seifert           9    21:45.5
  2     30  Jacob Morrison          9    21:48.5
  3     31  Jonah Seifert           11   21:53.9
  4     34  Gage Ertl               9    22:23.3
  5     42  Everett Hahm            9    23:35.0
  6   ( 43) Izaak Enderle           11   23:41.5
  7   ( 44) Josiah Sellnow          9    23:54.6

  8.   235  Beaver Dam                        (25:24.0  126:59.7 5:10.6)
================================================
  1     37  Jacob McClelland        9    22:45.7
  2     46  Sebastian Bonilla-Iriz  9    23:55.4
  3     49  Preston Hammen          10   24:42.2
  4     51  Jonah Brown             9    27:40.1
  5     52  Kyler Olson             9    27:56.3
  6   ( 53) Isaac Torres            9    28:32.4
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Place TmPl Name Year Teamname Time Pace
1 1 Jacoby Vanderloop 11 Shorewood 18:33.1 5:59
2 2 William Nagle 11 Shorewood 18:51.0 6:05
3 3 Max Heling 12 Kimberly 19:19.8 6:14
4 4 Noah Mondragon Jo 11 Shorewood 19:44.3 6:22
5 5 Ryan Piaro 10 Grafton 19:53.8 6:25
6 6 Benjamin Burgess 12 Kimberly 19:56.7 6:26
7 7 Matthew Dahm 9 Shorewood 20:06.9 6:29
8 8 Drake Butzke 11 Slinger 20:08.0 6:29
9 Travis Loften 11 Living Word Lutheran 20:10.6 6:30

10 9 Aiden McGinnis 10 Kimberly 20:15.3 6:32
11 10 Xane Schmidt 12 Kaukauna 20:22.2 6:34
12 11 Ellis Karls 10 Kimberly 20:28.5 6:36
13 12 Evan Swart 10 Slinger 20:28.7 6:36
14 13 Nolan Feucht 12 Slinger 20:40.5 6:40
15 14 River Lauren 10 Kimberly 20:43.2 6:41
16 15 Leo Griesemer 12 Slinger 20:44.3 6:41
17 16 Owen O'Kane 9 Kaukauna 20:46.8 6:42
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18 17 Xander Herron 9 Kimberly 20:50.3 6:43
19 18 Gabe Grandoney 11 Shorewood 20:57.3 6:45
20 19 Parker Leroy 10 Kaukauna 21:00.2 6:46
21 20 Jenson Remmen 10 Slinger 21:00.8 6:46
22 21 Colin Lovrine 11 Slinger 21:02.2 6:47
23 22 Dane Olsen 12 Slinger 21:04.0 6:47
24 23 Dylan Bradley 9 Whitnall 21:04.3 6:47
25 24 Jonah Deeg 9 Kimberly 21:09.5 6:49
26 25 Ayden Bradley 11 Whitnall 21:09.6 6:49
27 Stihl Wagner 11 Hartford Union 21:13.1 6:50
28 26 Matthew Uttke 9 Grafton 21:14.1 6:51
29 27 Jackson Konzen 12 Grafton 21:14.1 6:51
30 Keegan McKillip 12 Slinger 21:21.5 6:53
31 Cole Schumacher 10 Hartford Union 21:23.4 6:54
32 28 Luca Davido 10 Whitnall 21:25.0 6:54
33 Jack Helmle 11 Slinger 21:45.3 7:01
34 29 Ethan Seifert 9 Watertown Luther Prep 21:45.5 7:01
35 Eli Rasske 9 Hartford Union 21:45.6 7:01
36 30 Jacob Morrison 9 Watertown Luther Prep 21:48.5 7:02
37 Austin Dickey 11 Kimberly 21:49.7 7:02
38 Ethan Wauters 12 Kimberly 21:51.1 7:02
39 31 Jonah Seifert 11 Watertown Luther Prep 21:53.9 7:03
40 32 Noah Gain 12 Grafton 21:55.8 7:04
41 33 Cal Maloney 10 Whitnall 21:56.1 7:04
42 Alex Zupke 11 Hartford Union 21:56.9 7:04
43 Ashton Loewe 9 Kimberly 22:11.3 7:09
44 Parker Bates 12 Kimberly 22:11.8 7:09
45 Noah Brandes 11 Kimberly 22:19.7 7:12
46 Brennan Gruett 9 Kimberly 22:20.6 7:12
47 Ethan Steffen 12 Kimberly 22:22.0 7:12
48 34 Gage Ertl 9 Watertown Luther Prep 22:23.3 7:13
49 35 Aaron Phillips 9 Kaukauna 22:25.3 7:13
50 Chase Lovrine 9 Slinger 22:31.5 7:15

Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC. www.pttiming.com
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Place TmPl Name Year Teamname Time Pace
51 Myles Steedman 9 Slinger 22:32.5 7:16
52 Jayson Kickbush 12 Slinger 22:39.9 7:18
53 36 Theo Jenkins 11 Whitnall 22:44.5 7:20
54 37 Jacob McClelland 9 Beaver Dam 22:45.7 7:20
55 Noah Fellenz 9 Kimberly 22:47.1 7:21
56 38 Cole Burgos 9 Grafton 22:54.9 7:23
57 Owen Handschke 9 Kimberly 23:09.7 7:28
58 Braxton Soldner 10 Dodgeland 23:11.0 7:28
59 39 Alex Fabrocino 9 Whitnall 23:17.9 7:30
60 40 Cameron Driggers 9 Kaukauna 23:19.3 7:31
61 Brayden Lemminger 10 Slinger 23:19.8 7:31
62 41 Gavin Ferrier 12 Kaukauna 23:25.6 7:33
63 Alexander Loff 12 Slinger 23:31.2 7:35
64 Ryker Miller 10 Kimberly 23:33.2 7:35
65 42 Everett Hahm 9 Watertown Luther Prep 23:35.0 7:36
66 George Mooren 10 Kimberly 23:35.2 7:36
67 Landon Tessmer 9 Kimberly 23:37.0 7:37
68 43 Izaak Enderle 11 Watertown Luther Prep 23:41.5 7:38
69 Myles Gresbach 9 Slinger 23:52.7 7:42
70 44 Josiah Sellnow 9 Watertown Luther Prep 23:54.6 7:42
71 45 Evan Buchman 11 Grafton 23:55.1 7:42
72 46 Sebastian Bonilla-Iriz 9 Beaver Dam 23:55.4 7:42
73 Will Gundrum 10 Slinger 24:01.5 7:44
74 Benj Gumm 11 Watertown Luther Prep 24:01.7 7:45
75 47 Grant Fritschel 9 Grafton 24:13.8 7:48
76 48 Jesus Sanchez 12 Whitnall 24:17.3 7:50
77 Matthias Gumm 10 Watertown Luther Prep 24:18.3 7:50
78 Jacob Schaal 10 Slinger 24:41.2 7:57
79 49 Preston Hammen 10 Beaver Dam 24:42.2 7:58
80 Heath Loff 9 Slinger 24:43.2 7:58
81 Truman Grinwald 9 Slinger 24:47.7 7:59
82 Isaac Vega 9 Grafton 24:53.6 8:01
83 Zane Vanden Boom 10 Kimberly 25:30.5 8:13
84 50 Isaac Miller 10 Kaukauna 25:36.6 8:15
85 Aj Harper 9 Elkhart Lake - Glenbeulah 25:59.9 8:23
86 Rook Levihn 11 Grafton 26:13.1 8:27
87 Karl Kim 9 Watertown Luther Prep 26:19.5 8:29
88 Asher McCorey 9 Horicon 26:19.9 8:29
89 Andrew Schmidt 9 Whitnall 26:24.5 8:30
90 Zach Bigler 10 Grafton 26:34.3 8:34
91 Aaron Taylor 9 Watertown Luther Prep 26:49.0 8:38
92 Samuel Mount 11 Watertown Luther Prep 26:58.9 8:42
93 51 Jonah Brown 9 Beaver Dam 27:40.1 8:55
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94 52 Kyler Olson 9 Beaver Dam 27:56.3 9:00
95 Rylan Sturma 10 Whitnall 28:01.7 9:02
96 Joey Steinmeyer 10 Whitnall 28:28.7 9:10
97 53 Isaac Torres 9 Beaver Dam 28:32.4 9:12
98 Tegh Piton 10 Whitnall 28:37.0 9:13
99 Trezdon Damrow 9 Dodgeland 28:49.0 9:17

100 Aaditya Srinivasan 10 Kimberly 52:36.7 16:57
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC. www.pttiming.com
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